M35
www.vishay.com Vishay
End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date: 04-July-2023
Revision: 14-Feb-2023 1 Document Number: 40095
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitors Surface Mount, Molded Case

CASE
CODE PART NUMBER MAX. ESR
AT +25 °C
MAX. ESR
AT -55 °C
MAX. DCL (μA) AT MAX. CAPACITANCE
CHANGE (%) AT
MAX.
RIPPLE
40 kHz
RMS
(mA)
+25 °C +85 °C
+125 °C -55 °C +85 °C +125 °C
6 VDC AT +85 °C; 4 VDC AT +125 °C
30 C M35C306(1)006(2)ZS(3) 4.0 100 1.0 2.0 -40 +10.5 +12 820
68 C M35C686(1)006(2)ZS(3) 3.2 60 1.0 2.0 -40 +14 +16 960
220 C M35C227(1)006(2)ZS(3) 3.0 36 2.0 9.0 -64 +13 +16 1000
8 VDC AT +85 °C; 5 VDC AT +125 °C
25 C M35C256(1)008(2)ZS(3) 4.0 100 1.0 2.0 -40 +10.5 +12 820
56 C M35C566(1)008(2)ZS(3) 3.3 59 1.0 2.0 -40 +14 +16 900
180 C M35C187(1)008(2)ZS(3) 3.0 45 2.0 9.0 -60 +13 +16 1000
10 VDC AT +85 °C; 7 VDC AT +125 °C
20 C M35C206(1)010(2)ZS(3) 4.0 120 1.0 2.0 -32 +10.5 +12 820
47 C M35C476(1)010(2)ZS(3) 3.7 90 1.0 2.0 -36 +14 +16 855
120 C M35C127(1)010(2)ZS(3) 3.2 54 2.0 6.0 -40 +14 +16 900
150 C M35C157(1)010(2)ZS(3) 3.0 54 2.0 9.0 -55 +13 +16 900
Note
• Part number definitions:
(1) Capacitance tolerance: K, M
(2) Termination / packaging: (see Ordering Information)

TL °C
Ts MAX. °C
Ts MIN. °C
tp
(tL)
PREHEAT (ts)
M35
www.vishay.com Vishay
End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date: 04-July-2023
Revision: 14-Feb-2023 3 Document Number: 40095
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
15 VDC AT +85 °C; 10 VDC AT +125 °C
15 C M35C156(1)015(2)ZS(3) 4.4 155 1.0 2.0 -24 +10.5 +12 780
33 C M35C336(1)015(2)ZS(3) 4.0 90 1.0 2.0 -28 +14 +16 820
82 C M35C826(1)015(2)ZS(3) 3.9 72 2.0 6.0 -35 +12 +16 900
100 C M35C107(1)015(2)ZS(3) 3.9 72 2.0 9.0 -44 +13 +16 900
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
10 C M35C106(1)025(2)ZS(3) 5.3 220 1.0 2.0 -16 +8 +9 715
22 C M35C226(1)025(2)ZS(3) 4.2 140 1.0 2.0 -20 +10.5 +12 800
56 C M35C566(1)025(2)ZS(5) 4.3 90 2.0 6.0 -25 +12 +15 850
68 C M35C686(1)025(2)ZS(5) 4.3 90 2.0 9.0 -40 +12 +15 850
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
8 C M35C805(1)030(2)ZS(3) 6.6 275 1.0 2.0 -16 +8 +12 640
15 C M35C156(1)030(2)ZS(3) 6.2 175 1.0 2.0 -20 +10.5 +12 780
47 C M35C476(1)030(2)ZS(3) 5.2 100 2.0 6.0 -23 +12 +15 800
56 C M35C566(1)030(2)ZS(3) 5.2 100 2.0 9.0 -38 +12 +15 800
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
15 C M35C156(1)035(2)ZS(3) 6.2 175 0.75 1.5 -20 +10.5 +12 660
39 C M35C396(1)035(2)ZS(3) 4.1 61 2.0 6.0 -22 +12 +14 820
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 30 VDC AT +125 °C
5 C M35C505(1)050(2)ZS(3) 8.0 400 1.0 2.0 -16 +5 +6 580
10 C M35C106(1)050(2)ZS(3) 6.4 250 1.0 2.0 -24 +8 +9 715
33 C M35C336(1)050(2)ZS(3) 5.0 135 2.0 9.0 -29 +10 +12 700
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
4 C M35C405(1)060(2)ZS(3) 9.3 550 1.0 2.0 -16 +5 +6 525
8.2 C M35C825(1)060(2)ZS(3) 6.6 275 1.0 2.0 -24 +8 +9 625
27 C M35C276(1)060(2)ZS(3) 5.0 144 3.0 12 -24 +10 +12 700
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
3.5 C M35C355(1)075(2)ZS(3) 9.5 650 1.0 2.0 -16 +5 +6 525
6.8 C M35C685(1)075(2)ZS(3) 6.8 300 1.0 2.0 -20 +8 +9 610
22 C M35C226(1)075(2)ZS(3) 5.1 157 3.0 12 -19 +10 +12 600
100 VDC AT +85 °C; 65 VDC AT +125 °C
2.5 C M35C255(1)100(2)ZS(3) 10.6 950 1.0 2.0 -16 +7 +8 505
4.7 C M35C475(1)100(2)ZS(3) 8.5 500 1.0 2.0 -16 +7 +8 565
10 C M35C106(1)100(2)ZS(3) 5.9 200 3.0 12 -17 +10 +12 800
125 VDC AT +85 °C; 85 VDC AT +125 °C
1.7 C M35C175(1)125(2)ZS(3) 15.6 1250 1.0 2.0 -16 +7 +8 415
3.6 C M35C365(1)125(2)ZS(3) 10.0 600 1.0 2.0 -16 +7 +8 520
6.8 C M35C685(1)125(2)ZS(3) 11.7 300 3.0 12 -14 +10 +12 700
STANDARD RATINGS
CAPACITANCE
(μF)